
Ba
th

Be
dr

o
o
m

Sq
. 
Ft

.2

14
93

56
'-0

" 
x 

26
'-8

"
312

2-
07

-C
TN

.2
-2

5

56
'

26'-8"

M
as

te
r

Ba
th

Closet
Organizer

Seat

Bu
il

t 
in

 S
h

el
f

VT
R

W
IC

SO

W
H

48
"x

60
"

Sh
w

r

Be
dr

o
o
m

 #
2

Opt
Wash

Opt
Dry

EPB

O
pt

.
Si

n
k

FURN

80
30

W
al

k-
in

Pa
n

tr
y

80
24

80
24

R
ef

r

Ki
tc

h
en

 m
ic

ro
w

av
e

80

30

80
36

80
24

80
30

80

30

80
24

80
20

80
30

E
80

30

80

30

80
24

80

24

80

30

80

28

61 36

E
61

46

E
61

36
61

36
61

36

61 3661 36

E
61

36
61

36

48 24 48 24

Be
dr

o
o
m

 #
3

M
as

te
r 

Be
dr

o
o
m

Li
vi

n
g

D
in

in
g

7'
-1

" 
x 

12
'-4

"

16
'-8

" 
x 

12
'-7

"
11

'-1
" 

x 
9'

-1
"

14
'-0

" 
x 

12
'-7

"
9'

-5
" 

x 
12

'-7
"

5'-4" PORCH

U
ti

li
ty

W
B

36
30

61 46

opt 5/12 roof 
end wall

80

32 St
d.

Ra
g/

Eg
rStd.Rag

TV
Space

Shelves

M
O

D
IF

IC
AT

IO
N

S
TI

TL
E:

 

PR
O

PR
IE

TA
R
Y 

AN
D

 C
O

N
FI

D
EN

TI
AL

 M
AT

ER
IA

LS
 O

F 
CH

AM
PI

O
N

.
TH

ES
E 

D
R
AW

IN
G

S 
AN

D
 S

PE
CI

FI
CA

TI
O

N
S 

AR
E 

O
R
IG

IN
AL

, 
PR

O
PR

IE
TA

R
Y 

AN
D

 C
O

N
FI

D
EN

TI
AL

CO
PY

R
IG

H
T 

©
 1

97
6-

20
17

 B
Y 

CH
AM

PI
O

N

D
R
AW

N
 B

Y:

SC
AL

E:
D

AT
E:

FI
LE

N
AM

E:

PR
O

JE
CT

:
SH

EE
T:

L-
10

1
12

2-
07

-C
TN

.2
-2

5-
EN

D
 E

N
TR

Y 
CA

TE
N

A

12
2-

07
-C

TN
.2

-2
5

28
' x

 6
0'

 3
 B

D
 2

 B
TH

LI
TE

R
AT

U
R
E

PL
AN

3/
16

" 
=

 1
'-0

"
D

:\W
or

k 
fil

es
\1

22
-0

7-
CT

N
.2

-2
5-

En
d 

En
try

 C
at

en
a.

dw
g,

 2
/1

2/
20

19
 9

:1
2:

55
 A

M
, D

W
G 

To
 P

D
F.

pc
3



1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14

15
16

17
18

19
20

21
22

23
24

25
26

27
28

29
30

31
32

33
34

35
36

37
38

39
40

41
42

43

0'
4'

8'
12

'
16

'
20

'
24

'
28

'
32

'
36

'
40

'
44

'
48

'
52

'
56

'

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14

15
16

17
18

19
20

21
22

23
24

25
26

27
28

29
30

31
32

33
34

35
36

37
38

39
40

41
42

43

0'
4'

8'
12

'
16

'
20

'
24

'
28

'
32

'
36

'
40

'
44

'
48

'
52

'
56

'

38

M
as

te
r

Ba
th

Closet
Organizer 30 1/2"

Ac
ce

ss

Seat

Bu
il

t 
in

 S
h

el
f

VT
R

36
"

58"
28

W
IC

11'-6"

SO

W
H

48
"x

60
"

Sh
w

r
8'-6

1
2"

Be
dr

o
o
m

 #
2

SF SF
= =

SF
=VLA

10
1.

3
8.

1
4.

1
Opt

Wash
Opt
Dry

EPB

O
pt

.
Si

n
k

FURN

29
 1

/2
"

49 1/2" (3)-38"

45"

48
"

80
30

W
al

k-
in

Pa
n

tr
y

(4)-35 3/4"(4
)-

47
 3

/4
"

80
24

80
24

R
ef

r

39

6'-2"

5'
-4

"

Ki
tc

h
en

Is
la

n
d

 m
ic

ro
w

av
e

80
30

80

36

80
24

80
30

80
30

80
24

80 20

80
30

E
80

30

80
3080

24

80
24

80
30

80

28

61 36

E
61

46

E
61

36
61

36
61

36

61 3661 36

E
61

36
61

36

48 24 48 24
Be

dr
o
o
m

 #
3

M
as

te
r 

Be
dr

o
o
m

SF SF
= =

SF
=VLA

17
6.

2
14

.1 7.
0

SF SF
= =

SF
=VLA

11
2.

8
9.

0
4.

5

6"
17

'-8
 1

/4
"

3 
1/

2"
3'

-1
1 

3/
4"

3 
1/

2"
9'

-5
 1

/2
"

3 
1/

2"

2'
-5

 1
/2

"

4 
1/

2"
5'

-1
0 

1/
2"

3 
1/

2"
14

'
6"

18
'-4

"
22

'-7
 1

/4
"

32
'-4

 1
/4

"
35

'-1
 3

/4
"

41
'-4

 1
/4

"
56

'

46
'-8

 3
/4

"
35

'-7
"

26
'-8

 3
/4

"
2'

-8
 3

/4
"

6"
18

'-0
 1

/4
"

3 
1/

2"
11

'-1
 1

/4
"

4 
1/

2"
5'

3 
1/

2"
4'

4 
1/

2"
10

'-2
 1

/2
"

6"

5'
-4

"
24

'
35

'-5
 1

/4
"

40
'-9

 1
/4

"
45

'-1
 1

/4
"

56
'

18
'-2

 3
/4

"
28

'-0
 3

/4
"

5'
-4

"

7'
-6

 3
/4

"

6" 12'-7" 3" 3"

1'-9 5/8"

1' 5'-1 3/4" 1' 3'-7 5/8" 6"

13'-4"13'-4"

26'-8"

6"
12'-10"

6"
12'-4"6"

13'-4"13'-4"

4'-11"3'-4"
6"

6'-8 3/4"

3'-4 1/2"

9 1/4"

Li
vi

n
g

D
in

in
g SF SF

= =
SF

=VLA
93

.7 7.
5

3.
7

SF SF
= =

SF
=VLA

22
1.

0
17

.7 8.
8

5'-4" PORCH

U
ti

li
ty

W
B

36
30

24

30
24

J 
BO

X 
FO

R
M

IR
R
O

R
 L

IG
H

TS

L
24

L24
L

24

L
24

L
24

6

1 1112

132
2

2

1

L
6

L
6

L
6

L
6

L
6

L
6

L
6

L
6

L
7

L
5

L
5

L
8

8

7
L

8

L
5

L
5

L
5

5

L
24

L
24

L
6

33 M
IC

R
O

L
6

L
7

L
8

L
8

L
8

L
6

7

SD

25
S-

C 25
SD

25

SD

25

SD

25

7

8

5

5

5

5
5

6

6

6

6

8

8

8

8

8

7

7

7

7
W

P

JO
IS

T
(2

) 
#

2
G

LU
E

1 
SI

D
E

#
LA

G
S

ZO
N

E

SC SFTR
I

LN
G

1 23 423

16
'-8

"
14

4"

90
"/

96
" 

SI
D

EW
AL

L

JO
IS

T
(2

) 
#

2
G

LU
E

1 
SI

D
E

#
LA

G
S

ZO
N

E

SC SFTR
I

LN
G

1 14 2
14

/1
6

28
'-0

"
84

"

90
"/

96
" 

SI
D

EW
AL

L

JO
IS

T
(2

) 
#

2
G

LU
E

1 
SI

D
E

#
LA

G
S

ZO
N

E

SC SFTR
I

LN
G

1 6 4/
5

24
/2

6

11
'-4

"
36

"

90
"/

96
" 

SI
D

EW
AL

L
5/

12
 R

O
O

F
O

PT
.

JO
IS

T
(2

) 
#

2
G

LU
E

2 
SI

D
E

#
LA

G
S

ZO
N

E

SC SFTR
I

LN
G

1 41 541

28
'-0

"
14

4"

JO
IS

T
(2

) 
#

2
G

LU
E

1 
SI

D
E

#
LA

G
S

ZO
N

E

SC SFTR
I

LN
G

1 8 428

11
'-4

"
48

"

90
"/

96
" 

SI
D

EW
AL

L

JO
IS

T
(2

) 
#

2
G

LU
E

1 
SI

D
E

#
LA

G
S

ZO
N

E

SC SFTR
I

LN
G

1 14 2
14

/1
6

16
'-8

"
84

"

90
"/

96
" 

SI
D

EW
AL

L

5/
12

 R
O

O
F

O
PT

.

5/
12

 R
O

O
F

O
PT

.

90
"/

96
" 

SI
D

EW
AL

L

61 46

opt. 5/12 roof

JO
IS

T
(2

) 
#

2
G

LU
E

1 
SI

D
E

#
LA

G
S

ZO
N

E

SC SFTR
I

LN
G

1 8 428

11
'-4

"
48

"

80

32 St
d.

Ra
g/

Eg
rStd.Rag

TV
Space

Shelves

M
O

D
IF

IC
AT

IO
N

S
TI

TL
E:

 

PR
O

PR
IE

TA
R
Y 

AN
D

 C
O

N
FI

D
EN

TI
AL

 M
AT

ER
IA

LS
 O

F 
CH

AM
PI

O
N

.
TH

ES
E 

D
R
AW

IN
G

S 
AN

D
 S

PE
CI

FI
CA

TI
O

N
S 

AR
E 

O
R
IG

IN
AL

, 
PR

O
PR

IE
TA

R
Y 

AN
D

 C
O

N
FI

D
EN

TI
AL

CO
PY

R
IG

H
T 

©
 1

97
6-

20
17

 B
Y 

CH
AM

PI
O

N

D
R
AW

N
 B

Y:

SC
AL

E:
D

AT
E:

FI
LE

N
AM

E:

PR
O

JE
CT

:
SH

EE
T:

AP
-1

01
12

2-
07

-C
TN

.2
-2

5-
EN

D
 E

N
TR

Y 
CA

TE
N

A

12
2-

07
-C

TN
.2

-2
5

28
' x

 6
0'

 3
 B

D
 2

 B
TH

FL
O

O
R
 P

LA
N

EL
EC

TR
IC

AL
 P

LA
N

5/
32

" 
=

 1
'-0

"
D

:\W
or

k 
fil

es
\1

22
-0

7-
CT

N
.2

-2
5-

En
d 

En
try

 C
at

en
a.

dw
g,

 2
/1

2/
20

19
 9

:1
2:

56
 A

M
, D

W
G 

To
 P

D
F.

pc
3


